V1.6.4  PCIe/PXIe-5211 Specifications | jytek.com | 1
PCIe/PXIe-5211
Counter/Timer Module
 Please download the <JYPEDIA>, you can quickly
inquire the product prices, the key features and
available accessories.
Overview
PCIe/PXIe-5211 series modules are multi-purpose

V1.6.4  PCIe/PXIe-5211 Specifications | jytek.com | 5
Order Information
 PXIe-5211 (PN: JY2005211-01)
8-ch, 5V, PXIe Counter/Timer Module
 PCIe-5211 (PN: JY3005211-01)
8-ch, 5V, PCIe Counter/Timer Module
Accessories
 ACL-2016868-1 (PN: JY2016868-01)
1M 68pin VHDCI68M-SCSI68M 100 ohm shielded cable
 ACL-2016868-2 (PN: JY2016868-02)
2M 68pin VHDCI68M-SCSI68M 100 ohm shielded cable
 TB-68 (PN: JY2000068-03)
68-Pin SCSI Shielded I/O Connector Block
 DIN-68S-01 (PN: JA9114029-01)
SCSI 68-pin Terminal board w/o cable
Shanghai Jianyi Technology Co., Ltd.